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	Name of institution
	DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT & AGRARIAN REFORM

	Contract description
	LETTING OF AN EXISTING BUILDING FOR OFFICE ACCOMMODATION FOR DRDAR MIDDLEBURG SATELLITE OFFICE FOR 3 YEARS  IN THE INXUBA YETHEMBA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

	Contract number
	SCMU8 18/19 - 0054

	Contract Period
	Start Date
	0
	1
	0
	9
	2
	0
	1
	8
	End Date
	3
	0
	0
	8
	2
	0
	2
	1

	Date of award
	2
	2
	0
	6
	2
	0
	1
	8

	Date Published
	0
	6
	0
	4
	2
	0
	1
	8

	Date Closed
	3
	0
	0
	4
	2
	0
	1
	8

	Name of successful bidder (s)
	Points claimed
	Contract price (if applicable)
	Directors names

	Vansu Trust
	92
	R 591 364.50
	L. van Zyl Henning, S-E Henning, P.A. Henning



	Name of unsuccessful bidder (s)
	Points claimed
	Contract price (if applicable)
	Directors names

	CT Perry Family Trust
	-28.00
	R1 478 410.50
	K. Perry; C.T. Perry
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